TURTLE FRIENDLY
Coastal Protection Lighting Collection
RZR-441-WH
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Selectable color
temperature 1400K Amber LED
Lumen output 150 lumens
Shielded lens 0.5” regressed

82 mm
NDRLIGHTING.COM
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Color Temperature Wavelength Wattage Finish
RZR-441 1400K >560 nm; peak = 595 nm 10W WH  White
Note: Configure product using BOLD options. Ex.: RZR-441-WH
SPECTRAL DISTRIBUTION
SPECTRAL DISTRIBUTION CHART
Wavelength (nm)
100
80
60
40
20
0
380                410                440                470                500                530                560                590                620                650                680                710                740                770
R
el
at
iv
e
P
ow
er
 (%
)
C 0° 22.5° 45° 67.5° 90°
0.0 62.3 62.3 62.3 62.3 62.3
5.0 61.8 61.9 62.1 62.0 62.0
10 61.0 61.0 61.2 61.1 61.1
15 59.5 59.4 59.8 59.6 59.7
20 57.4 57.5 57.6 57.6 57.7
25 54.9 54.9 55.0 55.0 55.2
30 51.8 51.9 51.9 52.0 55.2
35 48.4 48.3 48.5 48.5 48.9
40 44.6 44.4 44.6 44.5 45.0
45 40.2 40.2 40.3 40.3 40.7
50 35.5 35.3 35.6 35.7 36.0
55 30.4 30.3 30.6 30.7 31.1
60 25.2 25.2 25.3 25.6 25.8
65 19.7 19.8 19.9 20.1 20.4
70 14.0 14.0 14.2 14.4 14.7
75 7.8 8.0 8.3 8.5 8.7
80 2.0 2.2 2.5 2.6 2.8
85 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.2
90 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Full Cut Off Luminous Intensity (cd) Distribution Data
Spectral Distribution Chart